
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/3J. Porter 526344 10/4288

 2 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3M. Johnson 530708 6/4213

 3 ASTON LEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P (FEL)C 2P 2P 4/1/3J. Mackay 521936 11/0328

 4 GENERAL GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 12/10207

 5 IVY ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 489261 7/4128

 6 KIARNI RED Last start placegetter MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1T. Roche 494327 5/4102

 7 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R9, C 3C 1P 4P 5/4D. Sanderson 497758 6/0239

 8 SILVER IMAGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 526997 4/3171

 9 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1170

 10 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 528317 3/2159

 11 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0145

 12 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 4/3141

 13 OLLIE'S PORTRAIT Weighted points score WGL, 31/07/2020, R11 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 508481 1/0129

 14 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1T. Roche 494328 9/5120

 15 OLLIE'S HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4B. Sweetman 528089 1/0113

 16 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/0111

 17 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2102

 18 GUARD OF HONOUR Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/284

 19 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1Y 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/072

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PEARSON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Finn 529771 3/2232

 2 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Murray 523776 1/0201

 3 CONNERY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3L. Masterson 533362 2/1197

 4 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Field 525607 2/1195

 5 BRADMAN BEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3C. Field 525609 2/1189

 6 TALL POPPIES Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3R. Jones 528756 2/1188

 7 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2180

 8 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/3J. King 526382 2/1174

 9 SPEEDY VUITTON Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/4P. Roderick 517383 2/0174

 10 DANIELA WALSH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 8P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 2/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI RED Last start placegetter MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1T. Roche 494327 5/4102

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R9, C 3C 1P 4P 5/4D. Sanderson 497758 6/0239

 3 SILVER IMAGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 526997 4/3171

 4 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1170

 5 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 528317 3/2159

 6 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0145

 7 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 4/3141

 8 OLLIE'S PORTRAIT Weighted points score WGL, 31/07/2020, R11 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 508481 1/0129

 9 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1T. Roche 494328 9/5120

 10 OLLIE'S HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4B. Sweetman 528089 1/0113

 11 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/0111

 12 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2102

 13 GUARD OF HONOUR Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/284

 14 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1Y 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/072

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE SHARK Last start placegetter MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1J. Sledzianowski 527333 0/0148

 2 LADY BEE Last start placegetter MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1A. Thomas 526215 0/0117

 3 RAINBOW JUPITER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/0106

 4 KIARNI GRANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 2Y 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/088

 5 KIARNI CONNOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 2P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/070

 6 GOLDEN ZESTA First start M/1G. Grimwood 531444 0/00

 7 DRINK LONG NECKS 2 First start M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/00

 8 TELLS ALL Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/066

 9 DAVETTE'S DIVA Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1L. Masterson 527334 0/051

 10 ZAMBORA CHASE Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1S. Davies 529333 0/042

 11 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1D. Roach 492340 0/094

 12 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 8P M/1S. Davies 529332 0/041
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 12/1207

 2 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/1213

 3 ZIPPING MISH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Mackay 526332 1/092

 4 ZIPPER FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 5/4R. Howard 525631 2/0188

 5 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 5/3174

 6 SILVER IMAGE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 526997 4/0171

 7 RUSTY YAALA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0170

 8 MY BOY WILL Weighted points score BEN, 19/09/2020, R6 5P 2P 1P 5/2R. Howard 526567 4/2168

 9 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5Y 2P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0168

 10 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4C. Hensing 530534 1/0162

 11 REVHEAD SLOY Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Chapman 517591 1/0149

 12 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/3126

 13 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0125

 14 MOONLIGHT RUN Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Mackie 523459 1/084

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/1213

 2 ZIPPING MISH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Mackay 526332 1/092

 3 ZIPPER FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 5/4R. Howard 525631 2/0188

 4 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 5/3174

 5 SILVER IMAGE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 526997 4/0171

 6 RUSTY YAALA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0170

 7 MY BOY WILL Weighted points score BEN, 19/09/2020, R6 5P 2P 1P 5/2R. Howard 526567 4/2168

 8 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5Y 2P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0168

 9 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4C. Hensing 530534 1/0162

 10 REVHEAD SLOY Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Chapman 517591 1/0149

 11 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/3126

 12 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0125

 13 MOONLIGHT RUN Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Mackie 523459 1/084

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KICK ALONG BELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 06/11/2020, R2, P

RIC, 22/08/2020, R1, Y

RIC, 12/08/2020, R2, P

3P 2Y 2P M/1B. Chapman 523505 0/0140

 2 HAVANA SUNSET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 8P M/1B. Mackie 523462 0/073

 3 DRINK LONG NECKS 1 First start M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/00

 4 ASK FOR MORE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 8P M/1J. Porter 535017 0/025

 5 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1D. Roach 492340 0/094

 6 AFTER SUNSET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/06/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Mackie 523460 0/078

 7 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 8P M/1S. Davies 529332 0/041
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Last start placegetter MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4S. Farley 525180 2/0212

 2 TATUM Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 524923 2/0131

 3 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Desira 498180 1/0135

 4 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0125

 5 HELLO FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 8C 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 523549 2/0114

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071

 7 AFTER SUNSET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/06/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Mackie 523460 0/078

 8 BOLT LIKE COCO Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P M/1C. Power 531435 0/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 14/8210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILL BATH Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2020, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 2/1/2P. Mattress 494362 10/6199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON LEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P (FEL)C 2P 2P 3/1/3J. Mackay 521936 11/10328

 2 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 10/5288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPEN SLATHER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/0126

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/071

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 12 November 2020 - 10:24 AM WST


